
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 3688 Helen Carstens               09 North Crawford                 20:20.9  6:33 
      2 3474 Grace Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       21:16.2  6:51 
      3 3543 Lauryn Bunn                  09 Fennimore                      21:57.5  7:05 
      4 3479 Abbey Manning                11 Boscobel                       22:23.8  7:13 
      5 3473 Faith Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       22:46.6  7:20 
      6 3840 Sierra Wunderlin             11 Tri State Homeschool           22:57.5  7:24 
      7 3481 Leah Wacker                  11 Boscobel                       23:06.2  7:27 
      8 3744 Glenna Marshall              09 River Ridge                    23:17.1  7:30 
      9 3477 Ellie Jillson                09 Boscobel                       23:37.8  7:37 
     10 3549 Brooklan Scheopp             11 Fennimore                      23:52.2  7:41 
     11 3608 Jessica Coulthard            11 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:55.8  7:43 
     12 3826 Bethany Harkness             11 Tri State Homeschool           24:01.1  7:44 
     13 3747 Faith Webb                   09 River Ridge                    24:02.6  7:45 
     14 3548 Ellie McCollough             11 Fennimore                      24:12.6  7:48 
     15 3769 Elizabeth Husker             09 Riverdale                      24:15.3  7:49 
     16 3471 Olivia Dremsa                10 Boscobel                       24:19.4  7:50 
     17 3695 Norah O'Brien                11 North Crawford                 24:37.8  7:56 
     18 3478 Sadie Johnston               10 Boscobel                       24:40.2  7:57 
     19 3860 Cherish Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:51.5  8:01 
     20 3480 Shawna Newton                10 Boscobel                       24:55.4  8:02 
     21 3861 Allison Oswald               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:04.8  8:05 
     22 3475 Ava Grassel                  09 Boscobel                       25:06.7  8:05 
     23 3472 Makayla Fritz                09 Boscobel                       25:34.5  8:14 
     24 3541 Victoria Bonilla             10 Fennimore                      25:38.1  8:16 
     25 3830 Elizabeth Pronschinske       10 Tri State Homeschool           25:38.7  8:16 
     26 3822 Rebekah Bendorf              11 Tri State Homeschool           25:57.7  8:22 
     27 3470 Alyssa Davis                 12 Boscobel                       26:27.5  8:31 
     28 3697 Katie Schellhorn             10 North Crawford                 26:46.3  8:38 
     29 3468 Randa Bell                   09 Boscobel                       26:49.5  8:39 
     30 3545 Mariah Kopp                  10 Fennimore                      26:55.6  8:41 
     31 3540 Hayley Bender                11 Fennimore                      27:22.7  8:49 
     32 3838 Gracie Winter                11 Tri State Homeschool           27:37.4  8:54 
     33 3792 Carmen Brant                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:44.7  8:56 
     34 3482 Jayce Zimpel                 11 Boscobel                       27:56.7  9:00 
     35 3683 Nagore Bermeosolo            11 North Crawford                 27:56.8  9:00 
     36 3858 Molly Asleson                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:07.8  9:04 
     37 3745 Olivia Meyer                 11 River Ridge                    28:21.9  9:08 
     38 3859 Haley Atkinson               11 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:30.8  9:11 
     39 3547 Shawna Linneman              12 Fennimore                      28:38.2  9:14 
     40 3805 Reynolds Staci               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:39.9  9:14 
     41 3793 Annie Cerjak                 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:53.6  9:18 
     42 3692 Sara Martinez                11 North Crawford                 28:55.6  9:19 
     43 3689 Grace Corlis                 11 North Crawford                 29:07.7  9:23 
     44 3839 Lexi Winter                  09 Tri State Homeschool           29:24.2  9:28 
     45 3770 Kenlee Mathews               10 Riverdale                      29:30.6  9:30 
     46 3836 Emily Stader                 10 Tri State Homeschool           29:49.8  9:37 
     47 3597 Sam McLeer                   10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            30:06.6  9:42 
     48 3796 Claira Droessler             10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:18.8  9:46 
     49 3841 Megan Zoromski               09 Tri State Homeschool           30:20.3  9:46 
     50 3773 Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem     09 Riverdale                      31:18.3 10:05 
     51 3775 Leah Underwood               12 Riverdale                      31:30.5 10:09 
     52 3832 Elizabeth Puetz              12 Tri State Homeschool           31:55.2 10:17 
     53 3596 Cora Fritz                   10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            32:13.2 10:23 
     54 3595 Jamie Dilley                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            32:14.8 10:23 
     55 3798 Rachel Hessling              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  33:22.2 10:45 
     56 3772 Nicole Petrasova             10 Riverdale                      35:01.2 11:17 
     57 3599 Haylee Vavricka              10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            35:30.2 11:26 
     58 3863 Aim Rookachi                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben                37:03.2 11:56 
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                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3688 Helen Carstens               09 North Crawford                 20:20.9  6:33 
      2    2 3474 Grace Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       21:16.2  6:51 
      3    3 3543 Lauryn Bunn                  09 Fennimore                      21:57.5  7:05 
      4    4 3479 Abbey Manning                11 Boscobel                       22:23.8  7:13 
      5    5 3473 Faith Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       22:46.6  7:20 
      6    6 3840 Sierra Wunderlin             11 Tri State Homeschool           22:57.5  7:24 
      7    7 3481 Leah Wacker                  11 Boscobel                       23:06.2  7:27 
      8      3744 Glenna Marshall              09 River Ridge                    23:17.1  7:30 
      9    8 3477 Ellie Jillson                09 Boscobel                       23:37.8  7:37 
     10    9 3549 Brooklan Scheopp             11 Fennimore                      23:52.2  7:41 
     11      3608 Jessica Coulthard            11 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:55.8  7:43 
     12   10 3826 Bethany Harkness             11 Tri State Homeschool           24:01.1  7:44 
     13      3747 Faith Webb                   09 River Ridge                    24:02.6  7:45 
     14   11 3548 Ellie McCollough             11 Fennimore                      24:12.6  7:48 
     15   12 3769 Elizabeth Husker             09 Riverdale                      24:15.3  7:49 
     16   13 3471 Olivia Dremsa                10 Boscobel                       24:19.4  7:50 
     17   14 3695 Norah O'Brien                11 North Crawford                 24:37.8  7:56 
     18   15 3478 Sadie Johnston               10 Boscobel                       24:40.2  7:57 
     19   16 3860 Cherish Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:51.5  8:01 
     20   17 3861 Allison Oswald               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:04.8  8:05 
     21   18 3541 Victoria Bonilla             10 Fennimore                      25:38.1  8:16 
     22   19 3830 Elizabeth Pronschinske       10 Tri State Homeschool           25:38.7  8:16 
     23   20 3822 Rebekah Bendorf              11 Tri State Homeschool           25:57.7  8:22 
     24   21 3697 Katie Schellhorn             10 North Crawford                 26:46.3  8:38 
     25   22 3545 Mariah Kopp                  10 Fennimore                      26:55.6  8:41 
     26   23 3540 Hayley Bender                11 Fennimore                      27:22.7  8:49 
     27   24 3838 Gracie Winter                11 Tri State Homeschool           27:37.4  8:54 
     28   25 3792 Carmen Brant                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:44.7  8:56 
     29   26 3683 Nagore Bermeosolo            11 North Crawford                 27:56.8  9:00 
     30   27 3858 Molly Asleson                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:07.8  9:04 
     31      3745 Olivia Meyer                 11 River Ridge                    28:21.9  9:08 
     32   28 3859 Haley Atkinson               11 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:30.8  9:11 
     33   29 3547 Shawna Linneman              12 Fennimore                      28:38.2  9:14 
     34   30 3805 Reynolds Staci               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:39.9  9:14 
     35   31 3793 Annie Cerjak                 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:53.6  9:18 
     36   32 3692 Sara Martinez                11 North Crawford                 28:55.6  9:19 
     37   33 3689 Grace Corlis                 11 North Crawford                 29:07.7  9:23 
     38   34 3839 Lexi Winter                  09 Tri State Homeschool           29:24.2  9:28 
     39   35 3770 Kenlee Mathews               10 Riverdale                      29:30.6  9:30 
     40   36 3836 Emily Stader                 10 Tri State Homeschool           29:49.8  9:37 
     41      3597 Sam McLeer                   10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            30:06.6  9:42 
     42   37 3796 Claira Droessler             10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:18.8  9:46 
     43   38 3773 Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem     09 Riverdale                      31:18.3 10:05 
     44   39 3775 Leah Underwood               12 Riverdale                      31:30.5 10:09 
     45      3596 Cora Fritz                   10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            32:13.2 10:23 
     46      3595 Jamie Dilley                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            32:14.8 10:23 
     47   40 3798 Rachel Hessling              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  33:22.2 10:45 
     48   41 3772 Nicole Petrasova             10 Riverdale                      35:01.2 11:17 
     49      3599 Haylee Vavricka              10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            35:30.2 11:26 
     50   42 3863 Aim Rookachi                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben                37:03.2 11:56 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    26  Boscobel                              (22:38.2  113:10.6 2:21.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Grace Glasbrenner         10 Girls                     21:16.2
  2      4  Abbey Manning             11 Girls                     22:23.8
  3      5  Faith Glasbrenner         11 Girls                     22:46.6
  4      7  Leah Wacker               11 Girls                     23:06.2
  5      8  Ellie Jillson             09 Girls                     23:37.8
  6   ( 13) Olivia Dremsa             10 Girls                     24:19.4
  7   ( 15) Sadie Johnston            10 Girls                     24:40.2
  
  2.    63  Fennimore                             (24:31.2  122:36.0 4:58.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Lauryn Bunn               09 Girls                     21:57.5
  2      9  Brooklan Scheopp          11 Girls                     23:52.2
  3     11  Ellie McCollough          11 Girls                     24:12.6
  4     18  Victoria Bonilla          10 Girls                     25:38.1
  5     22  Mariah Kopp               10 Girls                     26:55.6
  6   ( 23) Hayley Bender             11 Girls                     27:22.7
  7   ( 29) Shawna Linneman           12 Girls                     28:38.2
  
  3.    79  Tri State Homeschool                  (25:14.5  126:12.4 4:39.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Sierra Wunderlin          11 Girls                     22:57.5
  2     10  Bethany Harkness          11 Girls                     24:01.1
  3     19  Elizabeth Pronschinske    10 Girls                     25:38.7
  4     20  Rebekah Bendorf           11 Girls                     25:57.7
  5     24  Gracie Winter             11 Girls                     27:37.4
  6   ( 34) Lexi Winter               09 Girls                     29:24.2
  7   ( 36) Emily Stader              10 Girls                     29:49.8
  
  4.    94  North Crawford                        (25:43.5  128:37.4 8:34.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            09 Girls                     20:20.9
  2     14  Norah O'Brien             11 Girls                     24:37.8
  3     21  Katie Schellhorn          10 Girls                     26:46.3
  4     26  Nagore Bermeosolo         11 Girls                     27:56.8
  5     32  Sara Martinez             11 Girls                     28:55.6
  6   ( 33) Grace Corlis              11 Girls                     29:07.7
  
  5.   130  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (28:43.7  143:38.112:11.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Cherish Marfilius         11 Girls                     24:51.5
  2     17  Allison Oswald            12 Girls                     25:04.8
  3     27  Molly Asleson             12 Girls                     28:07.8
  4     28  Haley Atkinson            11 Girls                     28:30.8
  5     42  Aim Rookachi              12 Girls                     37:03.2
  
  6.   163  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (29:47.9  148:59.2 5:37.5)
====================================================
  1     25  Carmen Brant              10 Girls                     27:44.7
  2     30  Reynolds Staci            12 Girls                     28:39.9
  3     31  Annie Cerjak              11 Girls                     28:53.6
  4     37  Claira Droessler          10 Girls                     30:18.8
  5     40  Rachel Hessling           12 Girls                     33:22.2
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                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   165  Riverdale                             (30:19.2  151:35.910:45.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Elizabeth Husker          09 Girls                     24:15.3
  2     35  Kenlee Mathews            10 Girls                     29:30.6
  3     38  Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem  09 Girls                     31:18.3
  4     39  Leah Underwood            12 Girls                     31:30.5
  5     41  Nicole Petrasova          10 Girls                     35:01.2

Incomplete Teams:

River Ridge                          
           Glenna Marshall 09 Girls, Faith Webb 09 Girls, Olivia Meyer 11 Girls

Kickapoo/La Farge                    
           Jessica Coulthard 11 Girls

Iowa-Grant/Highland                  
           Sam McLeer 10 Girls, Cora Fritz 10 Girls, Jamie Dilley 12 Girls, Haylee Vavricka 10 Gir
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                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3480 Shawna Newton                10 Boscobel                       24:55.4  8:02 
      2    2 3475 Ava Grassel                  09 Boscobel                       25:06.7  8:05 
      3    3 3472 Makayla Fritz                09 Boscobel                       25:34.5  8:14 
      4    4 3470 Alyssa Davis                 12 Boscobel                       26:27.5  8:31 
      5    5 3468 Randa Bell                   09 Boscobel                       26:49.5  8:39 
      6    6 3482 Jayce Zimpel                 11 Boscobel                       27:56.7  9:00 
      7      3841 Megan Zoromski               09 Tri State Homeschool           30:20.3  9:46 
      8      3832 Elizabeth Puetz              12 Tri State Homeschool           31:55.2 10:17 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    15  Boscobel                              (25:46.8  128:53.6 1:54.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Shawna Newton             10 Girls                     24:55.4
  2      2  Ava Grassel               09 Girls                     25:06.7
  3      3  Makayla Fritz             09 Girls                     25:34.5
  4      4  Alyssa Davis              12 Girls                     26:27.5
  5      5  Randa Bell                09 Girls                     26:49.5
  6   (  6) Jayce Zimpel              11 Girls                     27:56.7

Incomplete Teams:

Tri State Homeschool                 
           Megan Zoromski 09 Girls, Elizabeth Puetz 12 Girls



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 3719 Teagan Radloff                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:32.4  6:22 
      2 2230 Julia Thompson                7 Dodgeville                      9:53.8  6:36 
      3 3718 Tannah Radloff                5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:02.4  6:42 
      4 3708 Morgan Chase                  7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:10.0  6:47 
      5 3684 Sarah Bransky                 6 North Crawford                 10:11.2  6:48 
      6 3619 Jayla Nagel                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:12.5  6:49 
      7 3612 Lilly Geary                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:12.7  6:49 
      8 3709 Eowyn Earle                   7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:15.1  6:51 
      9 3768 Alyssa Husker                 7 Riverdale                      10:27.4  6:59 
     10 3665 Leah Muench                   6 Lancaster                      10:30.9  7:01 
     11 3565 Alyssa Bray                   7 Fennimore Middle School        10:39.6  7:07 
     12 3711 Ava Hager                     7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:46.0  7:11 
     13 3507 Lilah Glasbrenner             6 Boscobel Middle School         10:47.5  7:12 
     14 3721 Shayla Straka                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:47.7  7:12 
     15 3609 Allison Culver                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:48.2  7:13 
     16 3723 Sadie Torgerson               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:50.1  7:14 
     17 3831 Katherine Pronschinske        3 Tri State Homeschool           10:52.7  7:16 
     18 3829 Audrey North                  6 Tri State Homeschool           10:54.4  7:17 
     19 3672 Mikayla Smith                 7 Lancaster                      11:06.7  7:25 
     20 3664 Natalie Moore                 7 Lancaster                      11:08.4  7:26 
     21 3670 Maddie Schneider              7 Lancaster                      11:11.6  7:28 
     22 3616 Autumn Jacks                  6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:14.4  7:30 
     23 3567 Rose French                   6 Fennimore Middle School        11:17.5  7:32 
     24 3687 Agnes Carstens                5 North Crawford                 11:28.2  7:39 
     25 3652 Gianni Boebel                 6 Lancaster                      11:35.3  7:44 
     26 3828 Jaylyn Klar                   6 Tri State Homeschool           11:38.6  7:46 
     27 3767 Ellie Hudson                  6 Riverdale                      11:39.3  7:47 
     28 3746 Audrey Pierce                 6 River Ridge                    11:39.6  7:47 
     29 3698 Emily Schmidt                 7 North Crawford                 11:43.0  7:49 
     30 3666 Katelynn Muldoon              6 Lancaster                      11:43.4  7:49 
     31 3578 Liberty Wood                  6 Fennimore Middle School        11:43.9  7:50 
     32 3579 Natalie Zaluski               7 Fennimore Middle School        11:45.4  7:51 
     33 3715 Allison Mathies               5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:47.6  7:52 
     34 3564 Izabella Bender               6 Fennimore Middle School        11:50.3  7:54 
     35 3765 Gracie Anderson               7 Riverdale                      11:52.1  7:55 
     36 3569 Angel Gratz                   6 Fennimore Middle School        11:54.1  7:57 
     37 3514 Faith Vande Hey               6 Boscobel Middle School         11:56.0  7:58 
     38 3611 Hailey Gander                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:57.0  7:58 
     39 3693 Annie O'Brien                 7 North Crawford                 12:01.1  8:01 
     40 3710 Josie Eastman                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:02.5  8:02 
     41 3720 Kylee Rogers                  7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:03.2  8:03 
     42 3499 Lydia Belz                    6 Boscobel Middle School         12:04.1  8:03 
     43 3668 Brenna Ragatz                 7 Lancaster                      12:04.2  8:03 
     44 3823 Emma Dolbert                  7 Tri State Homeschool           12:04.6  8:04 
     45 3508 Gretta Grassel                6 Boscobel Middle School         12:10.8  8:08 
     46 3662 Maddie Marshall               7 Lancaster                      12:12.1  8:09 
     47 3566 Lily Conley                   7 Fennimore Middle School        12:12.2  8:09 
     48 3658 Malaina Graney                6 Lancaster                      12:12.8  8:09 
     49 3804 Michaela Runde                7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:13.5  8:09 
     50 3509 Erin Knowles                  6 Boscobel Middle School         12:16.5  8:11 
     51 3653 Eden Bowen                    7 Lancaster                      12:23.7  8:16 
     52 3621 Lauryn Sumwalt                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:24.1  8:17 
     53 3696 Zoe Olsen                     6 North Crawford                 12:24.5  8:17 
     54 3671 Kylee Sitts                   6 Lancaster                      12:26.4  8:18 
     55 3673 Kaitlyn Sokolik               6 Lancaster                      12:28.2  8:19 
     56 3504 Norah Dilley                  6 Boscobel Middle School         12:31.2  8:21 
     57 3694 Mara O'Brien                  5 North Crawford                 12:36.4  8:25 
     58 3506 Maribeth Fritz                6 Boscobel Middle School         12:46.0  8:31 
     59 3663 Kate McWilliams               6 Lancaster                      12:49.9  8:34 
     60 3726 Grace Watson                  6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:53.2  8:36 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 3741 Adrianna Klotz                6 River Ridge                    12:53.4  8:36 
     62 3572 Tess Kenney                   6 Fennimore Middle School        12:54.1  8:37 
     63 3669 Brooke Schleicher             7 Lancaster                      12:55.0  8:37 
     64 3675 Erin Wolf                     7 Lancaster                      12:56.0  8:38 
     65 3576 Alyssa Schoepp                7 Fennimore Middle School        12:59.1  8:40 
     66 3717 Jasmine Olmstead              5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:59.1  8:40 
     67 3722 Addee Torgerson               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:02.7  8:42 
     68 3568 Breanna Gieseke               6 Fennimore Middle School        13:12.8  8:49 
     69 3825 Amanda Harkness               7 Tri State Homeschool           13:22.2  8:55 
     70 3724 Kennedy Trautsch              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:27.3  8:59 
     71 3570 Rosalie Griesel               6 Fennimore Middle School        13:35.0  9:04 
     72 3659 Maelee Holman                 6 Lancaster                      13:37.1  9:05 
     73 3803 Elayna Pickel                 7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  13:43.0  9:09 
     74 3802 Keria McAulife                6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  13:45.8  9:11 
     75 3661 Shelby Knoble                 7 Lancaster                      13:51.1  9:15 
     76 3685 Alisha Brassington            6 North Crawford                 13:52.5  9:15 
     77 3512 Kennedy Seeley                6 Boscobel Middle School         13:53.7  9:16 
     78 3795 Reelyn Dreessens              6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  14:03.1  9:23 
     79 3740 Arianna Edge                  6 River Ridge                    14:08.4  9:26 
     80 3794 Bailey Dammen                 6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  14:25.8  9:38 
     81 3774 Samantha Schlehlein           6 Riverdale                      14:35.2  9:44 
     82 3835 Sarah Beth Sigwarth           6 Tri State Homeschool           14:54.4  9:57 
     83 3837 Lillian Stader                6 Tri State Homeschool           14:54.5  9:57 
     84 3528 Morgan Balbach                7 Cuba City Middle School        16:08.0 10:46 
     85 3657 Natalee Fried                 6 Lancaster                      17:45.7 11:51 
     86 3676 Riley Yoose                   6 Lancaster                      17:58.9 12:00 
     87 3510 Jessy Laxton                  7 Boscobel Middle School         21:52.2 14:35 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 3801 Kayci Martensen               8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   8:15.7  5:31 
      2 3610 Anelise Egge                  8 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:03.6  6:03 
      3 3654 Bridee Burks                  8 Lancaster                       9:04.6  6:04 
      4 3667 Anna Murphy                   8 Lancaster                       9:11.6  6:08 
      5 3501 Abri Brown                    8 Boscobel Middle School          9:12.7  6:09 
      6 3725 Audrey Watson                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:26.7  6:18 
      7 3502 Avery Brown                   8 Boscobel Middle School         10:14.1  6:50 
      8 3674 Meg Walker                    8 Lancaster                      10:15.6  6:51 
      9 3622 Ellie Vielhaber               8 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:20.8  6:54 
     10 3660 Finley Knapp                  8 Lancaster                      10:27.6  6:59 
     11 3505 Maddie Fritz                  8 Boscobel Middle School         10:38.3  7:06 
     12 1184 Annika Lord                   8 Dodgeville                     10:39.5  7:07 
     13 3511 Clare Manning                 8 Boscobel Middle School         10:45.5  7:11 
     14 3748 Olivia Zach                   8 River Ridge                    10:48.1  7:13 
     15 3716 Hailie Myers                  8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:56.8  7:18 
     16 3613 Colene Grefe                  8 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:06.2  7:25 
     17 3656 Kelly Freymiller              8 Lancaster                      11:15.2  7:31 
     18 3686 Faye Brassington              8 North Crawford                 11:46.7  7:52 
     19 3690 Presley Frandrup              8 North Crawford                 12:09.3  8:07 
     20 3513 Danielle Tyler                8 Boscobel Middle School         12:20.4  8:14 
     21 3714 Lily Kregel                   8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:20.9  8:14 
     22 1179 Alli Soldberg Keiler          8 Dodgeville                     12:21.0  8:14 
     23 3655 Gabriella Dressler            8 Lancaster                      12:27.6  8:19 
     24 3827 Hannah Klar                   8 Tri State Homeschool           13:03.5  8:43 
     25 2237 Annabel Bradley               8 Dodgeville                     13:16.2  8:51 
     26 3574 Mackenzie Kopp                8 Fennimore Middle School        13:47.9  9:12 
     27 3824 Katrina Gressman              8 Tri State Homeschool           15:14.2 10:10 
     28 3833 Rachel Romaine                8 Tri State Homeschool           16:48.0 11:12 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 49:26.6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School       ( 9:53.4)
===============================================
  1   9:26.7  Audrey Watson               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2   9:32.4  Teagan Radloff              7 Girls 7th Grade           
  3  10:02.4  Tannah Radloff              5 Girls 7th Grade           
  4  10:10.0  Morgan Chase                7 Girls 7th Grade           
  5  10:15.1  Eowyn Earle                 7 Girls 7th Grade           
  6 (10:46.0) Ava Hager                   7 Girls 7th Grade           
  7 (10:47.7) Shayla Straka               7 Girls 7th Grade           
  
  2. 49:30.3 Lancaster                            ( 9:54.1)
===============================================
  1   9:04.6  Bridee Burks                8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2   9:11.6  Anna Murphy                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  3  10:15.6  Meg Walker                  8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  10:27.6  Finley Knapp                8 Girls 8th Grade           
  5  10:30.9  Leah Muench                 6 Girls 7th Grade           
  6 (11:06.7) Mikayla Smith               7 Girls 7th Grade           
  7 (11:08.4) Natalie Moore               7 Girls 7th Grade           
  
  3. 50:37.8 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (10:07.6)
===============================================
  1   9:03.6  Anelise Egge                8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2  10:12.5  Jayla Nagel                 7 Girls 7th Grade           
  3  10:12.7  Lilly Geary                 7 Girls 7th Grade           
  4  10:20.8  Ellie Vielhaber             8 Girls 8th Grade           
  5  10:48.2  Allison Culver              7 Girls 7th Grade           
  6 (11:06.2) Colene Grefe                8 Girls 8th Grade           
  7 (11:14.4) Autumn Jacks                6 Girls 7th Grade           
  
  4. 51:38.1 Boscobel Middle School               (10:19.7)
===============================================
  1   9:12.7  Abri Brown                  8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2  10:14.1  Avery Brown                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  3  10:38.3  Maddie Fritz                8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  10:45.5  Clare Manning               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  5  10:47.5  Lilah Glasbrenner           6 Girls 7th Grade           
  6 (11:56.0) Faith Vande Hey             6 Girls 7th Grade           
  7 (12:04.1) Lydia Belz                  6 Girls 7th Grade           
  
  5. 57:10.2 North Crawford                       (11:26.1)
===============================================
  1  10:11.2  Sarah Bransky               6 Girls 7th Grade           
  2  11:28.2  Agnes Carstens              5 Girls 7th Grade           
  3  11:43.0  Emily Schmidt               7 Girls 7th Grade           
  4  11:46.7  Faye Brassington            8 Girls 8th Grade           
  5  12:01.1  Annie O'Brien               7 Girls 7th Grade           
  6 (12:09.3) Presley Frandrup            8 Girls 8th Grade           
  7 (12:24.5) Zoe Olsen                   6 Girls 7th Grade           
  
  6. 57:16.7 Fennimore Middle School              (11:27.4)
===============================================
  1  10:39.6  Alyssa Bray                 7 Girls 7th Grade           
  2  11:17.5  Rose French                 6 Girls 7th Grade           
  3  11:43.9  Liberty Wood                6 Girls 7th Grade           
  4  11:45.4  Natalie Zaluski             7 Girls 7th Grade           
  5  11:50.3  Izabella Bender             6 Girls 7th Grade           
  6 (11:54.1) Angel Gratz                 6 Girls 7th Grade           
  7 (12:12.2) Lily Conley                 7 Girls 7th Grade           
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  7. 58:33.8 Tri State Homeschool                 (11:42.8)
===============================================
  1  10:52.7  Katherine Pronschinske      3 Girls 7th Grade           
  2  10:54.4  Audrey North                6 Girls 7th Grade           
  3  11:38.6  Jaylyn Klar                 6 Girls 7th Grade           
  4  12:04.6  Emma Dolbert                7 Girls 7th Grade           
  5  13:03.5  Hannah Klar                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  6 (13:22.2) Amanda Harkness             7 Girls 7th Grade           
  7 (14:54.4) Sarah Beth Sigwarth         6 Girls 7th Grade           
  
  8. 62:01.1 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        (12:24.3)
===============================================
  1   8:15.7  Kayci Martensen             8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2  12:13.5  Michaela Runde              7 Girls 7th Grade           
  3  13:43.0  Elayna Pickel               7 Girls 7th Grade           
  4  13:45.8  Keria McAulife              6 Girls 7th Grade           
  5  14:03.1  Reelyn Dreessens            6 Girls 7th Grade           
  6 (14:25.8) Bailey Dammen               6 Girls 7th Grade           
  
  9. 72:13.0 Cuba City Middle School              (14:26.6)
===============================================
  1  12:01.9  Cori Atten                  6 Girls                     
  2  14:10.8  Abby Kruger                 6 Girls                     
  3  14:12.1  Adyson Droessler            6 Girls                     
  4  15:40.2  Hanna Albert                6 Girls                     
  5  16:08.0  Morgan Balbach              7 Girls 7th Grade           


